460 W ~ 480 W
CS3Y-460|465|470|475|480PB-AG
CS3Y-460|465|470|475|480PB-AG
FRONT BACK
CSI Solar Co., Ltd. is committed to providing high quality solar
products, solar system solutions and services to customers
around the world. Canadian Solar was recognized as the No. 1
module supplier for quality and performance/price ratio in the

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS3Y-460PB-AG 460 W 42.8 V 10.75 A 52.0 V 11.38 A 19.4%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 483 W 42.8 V 11.29 A 52.0 V 11.95 A 20.4%
10% 506 W 42.8 V 11.83 A 52.0 V 12.52 A 21.4%
20% 552 W 42.8 V 12.90 A 52.0 V 13.66 A 23.3%
CS3Y-465PB-AG 465 W 43.0 V 10.82 A 52.2 V 11.43 A 19.6%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 488 W 43.0 V 11.36 A 52.2 V 12.00 A 20.6%
10% 512 W 43.0 V 11.91 A 52.2 V 12.57 A 21.6%
20% 558 W 43.0 V 12.98 A 52.2 V 13.72 A 23.6%
CS3Y-470PB-AG 470 W 43.2 V 10.88 A 52.4 V 11.48 A 19.8%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 494 W 43.2 V 11.44 A 52.4 V 12.05 A 20.9%
10% 517 W 43.2 V 11.97 A 52.4 V 12.63 A 21.8%
20% 564 W 43.2 V 13.06 A 52.4 V 13.78 A 23.8%
CS3Y-475PB-AG 475 W 43.4 V 10.95 A 52.6 V 11.53 A 20.1%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 499 W 43.4 V 11.5 A 52.6 V 12.11 A 21.1%
10% 523 W 43.4 V 12.06 A 52.6 V 12.68 A 22.1%
20% 570 W 43.4 V 13.14 A 52.6 V 13.84 A 24.1%
CS3Y-480PB-AG 480 W 43.6 V 11.01 A 52.8 V 11.58 A 20.3%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 504 W 43.6 V 11.56 A 52.8 V 12.16 A 21.3%
10% 528 W 43.6 V 12.11 A 52.8 V 12.74 A 22.3%